
I.D.:	78720908

Materiale	retea

Data
publicarii

15.02.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.330,00	RON	-	2.330,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Materiale	retea	1	L32114	-	Patchcord	SC	simplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-511S2	(5m,
G.657A1	,	9/125)-10	buc	la	pret	unitar	fara	tva	12.50	lei	2.	L32113-	Patchcord	SC	simplex
singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-511S	(3m,	G.652.D,	9/125)	-10	buc	la	pret	unitar	fara	tva	12	lei	3.
L32155	-	Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-515S1	(5m,	G.657A1	,	9/125)	-	15
buc	la	pret	unitar	fara	tva	13	lei	4.	L34555	-	Patchcord	LC-LC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE
PC-555D1	(5	m,	G.657A1	,	9/125)	-	5	buc	la	pret	unitar	fara	tva	31	lei	5.	L4211	-	Cuplă
SC/UPC-SC/UPC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	A-511S	-	30	buc	la	pret	unitar	fara	tva	2.00	lei	6.
L4311	-Cupla	2xSC/UPC-2xSC/UPC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	A-511D	-	10	buc	la	pret
unitar	fara	tva	2.50	lei	7.	L11525	Set	media	converter	gigabit	ULTIMODE	M-207G	1Gb/s
(WDM,	singlemode,	20	km)	-	4	bucla	pret	unitar	fara	tva	412.50	lei


